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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 6 Men, 50m Fly Open
2014-06-27 - 17:44 Results
Points: IPC 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

Grupa S4

1. STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof 93 Start Wroclaw 1:04.07 252 S4

Grupa S5

1. TOPKIN Matz 98 Estonia 1:00.16 183 S5

Grupa S6

1. DALIYEV Siyazbek 90 Kazahstan 38.56 466 S6
2. POTOCZNY Marcin Unia Oswiecim 94 Start Katowice 49.26 224 S6

DSQ LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 Start Kalisz 1:18.38 S6

Grupa S7

1. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 Start Warszawa 58.65 127 S7
MASLOWIECKI Konrad 01 Start Bialystok 58.68 127 S7

Grupa S8

1. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 35.33 500 S8
2. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 39.82 349 S8
3. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 47.09 211 S8

Grupa S9

1. BISKUP Patryk 98 Start Kalisz 31.67 634 S9
2. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 Start Kalisz 32.06 611 S9
3. PATERKA Krzysztof 86 Start Poznan 34.70 482 S9
4. PELKA Przemyslaw 78 IKS Warszawa 36.77 405 S9
5. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95 Start Bialystok 39.95 316 S9
6. KWASNIEWSKI Pawel 90 Druga Strona Sportu 40.86 295 S9
7. WAWER Jacek 77 Start Zielona Gora 42.77 257 S9
8. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS Warszawa 54.04 128 S9

Grupa S10

1. KARLINSKI Partyk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 28.25 714 S10
2. KOWALSKI Patryk 94 Szansa Start Gdansk 29.95 599 S10
3. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 30.38 574 S10
4. LI Dmitriy 96 Kazahstan 30.90 546 S10
5. WLOSKOWSKI Adam 92 Start Bialystok 36.69 326 S10
6. PORZAK Krzysztof 98 Start Lublin 44.48 183 S10
7. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa Start Gdansk 48.98 137 S10
8. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 1:00.92 71 S10

Grupa S11

1. RYSZKA Marcin 90 NWP Krakow 34.60 531 S11

Grupa S12

1. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wroclaw 29.85 689 S12
2. AKHMETOV Anuar 93 Kazahstan 30.01 678 S12
3. AFANASYEV Andrey 98 Kazahstan 32.63 528 S12
4. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97 NWP Krakow 36.55 376 S12
5. BUGLA Przemyslaw 90 NWP Krakow 37.34 352 S12
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 6, Men, 50m Fly

Grupa S1 - 10

1. KARLINSKI Partyk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 28.25 714 S10
2. BISKUP Patryk 98 Start Kalisz 31.67 634 S9
3. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 Start Kalisz 32.06 611 S9
4. KOWALSKI Patryk 94 Szansa Start Gdansk 29.95 599 S10
5. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 30.38 574 S10
6. LI Dmitriy 96 Kazahstan 30.90 546 S10
7. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 35.33 500 S8
8. PATERKA Krzysztof 86 Start Poznan 34.70 482 S9
9. DALIYEV Siyazbek 90 Kazahstan 38.56 466 S6

10. PELKA Przemyslaw 78 IKS Warszawa 36.77 405 S9
11. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 39.82 349 S8
12. WLOSKOWSKI Adam 92 Start Bialystok 36.69 326 S10
13. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95 Start Bialystok 39.95 316 S9
14. KWASNIEWSKI Pawel 90 Druga Strona Sportu 40.86 295 S9
15. WAWER Jacek 77 Start Zielona Gora 42.77 257 S9
16. STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof 93 Start Wroclaw 1:04.07 252 S4
17. POTOCZNY Marcin Unia Oswiecim 94 Start Katowice 49.26 224 S6
18. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 47.09 211 S8
19. PORZAK Krzysztof 98 Start Lublin 44.48 183 S10

TOPKIN Matz 98 Estonia 1:00.16 183 S5
21. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa Start Gdansk 48.98 137 S10
22. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS Warszawa 54.04 128 S9
23. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 Start Warszawa 58.65 127 S7

MASLOWIECKI Konrad 01 Start Bialystok 58.68 127 S7
25. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 1:00.92 71 S10

DSQ LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 Start Kalisz 1:18.38 S6

Grupa S11 - 13

1. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wroclaw 29.85 689 S12
2. AKHMETOV Anuar 93 Kazahstan 30.01 678 S12
3. RYSZKA Marcin 90 NWP Krakow 34.60 531 S11
4. AFANASYEV Andrey 98 Kazahstan 32.63 528 S12
5. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97 NWP Krakow 36.55 376 S12
6. BUGLA Przemyslaw 90 NWP Krakow 37.34 352 S12

Open

1. KARLINSKI Partyk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 28.25 714 S10
2. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wroclaw 29.85 689 S12
3. AKHMETOV Anuar 93 Kazahstan 30.01 678 S12
4. BISKUP Patryk 98 Start Kalisz 31.67 634 S9
5. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 Start Kalisz 32.06 611 S9
6. KOWALSKI Patryk 94 Szansa Start Gdansk 29.95 599 S10
7. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 30.38 574 S10
8. LI Dmitriy 96 Kazahstan 30.90 546 S10
9. RYSZKA Marcin 90 NWP Krakow 34.60 531 S11

10. AFANASYEV Andrey 98 Kazahstan 32.63 528 S12
11. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 35.33 500 S8
12. PATERKA Krzysztof 86 Start Poznan 34.70 482 S9
13. DALIYEV Siyazbek 90 Kazahstan 38.56 466 S6
14. PELKA Przemyslaw 78 IKS Warszawa 36.77 405 S9
15. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97 NWP Krakow 36.55 376 S12
16. BUGLA Przemyslaw 90 NWP Krakow 37.34 352 S12
17. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 39.82 349 S8
18. WLOSKOWSKI Adam 92 Start Bialystok 36.69 326 S10
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 6, Men, 50m Fly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

19. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95 Start Bialystok 39.95 316 S9
20. KWASNIEWSKI Pawel 90 Druga Strona Sportu 40.86 295 S9
21. WAWER Jacek 77 Start Zielona Gora 42.77 257 S9
22. STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof 93 Start Wroclaw 1:04.07 252 S4
23. POTOCZNY Marcin Unia Oswiecim 94 Start Katowice 49.26 224 S6
24. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 47.09 211 S8
25. PORZAK Krzysztof 98 Start Lublin 44.48 183 S10

TOPKIN Matz 98 Estonia 1:00.16 183 S5
27. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa Start Gdansk 48.98 137 S10
28. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS Warszawa 54.04 128 S9
29. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 Start Warszawa 58.65 127 S7

MASLOWIECKI Konrad 01 Start Bialystok 58.68 127 S7
31. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 1:00.92 71 S10

DSQ LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 Start Kalisz 1:18.38 S6


